
Coaches:

Scott Prichard

Sauquoit Valley
(B) V Outdoor Track

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 4, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

Waterville @
New York Mills

4:30
PM Track L

Apr 18, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

Remsen,
Hamilton

4:30
PM Stadium Field L

Apr 25, 2023 Tue Regular
Season @ Cooperstown 4:30

PM Lambert Field
Bus/Driver:
DIANNE
MALYSA

Departure Point:
HS FITNESS
CENTER
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

Apr 26, 2023 Wed

Regular
Season
(Sauquoit
Invitational)

Waterville 3:30
PM Stadium Field L

Apr 28, 2023 Fri

Regular
Season (The
Cahill
Invitational)

Hamilton 3:30
PM Stadium Field NL

Apr 28, 2023 Fri Regular
Season (TBD) South Lewis 3:45

PM

Sauquoit
Valley CS
Stadium

NL

Apr 28, 2023 Fri
Regular
Season (Cahill
Classic)

TBD 4:00
PM Stadium Field NL

Apr 28, 2023 Fri

Regular
Season (Cahill
Classic
invitational)

Whitesboro 4:00
PM Stadium Field NL

Apr 28, 2023 Fri

Regular
Season
(Sauquoit
Invitational)

Waterville 4:00
PM Stadium Field L

Apr 28, 2023 Fri

Regular
Season (Cahill
Classic
Invitational)

Mount Markham 4:30
PM Stadium Field NL

Apr 28, 2023 Fri
Regular
Season (The
Cahill Classic)

Westmoreland 4:30
PM Stadium Field L

Apr 28, 2023 Fri Regular
Season

Richfield
Springs
(Richfield/ODY)

4:30
PM Stadium Field L

Apr 28, 2023 Fri Regular
Season Clinton 4:30

PM Stadium Field L

Apr 28, 2023 Fri Regular
Season Oriskany 4:30

PM Stadium Field NL

May 2, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

Morrisville-
Eaton @
Westmoreland

4:30
PM

Westmoreland
H S

Bus/Driver:
AMBER
GOULD

Departure Point:
HS FITNESS
CENTER
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

May 8, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

Hamilton @
Mount Markham

4:30
PM HS Track

Bus/Driver:
DIANNE
MALYSA

Departure Point:
HS FITNESS
CENTER
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L



May 15, 2023 Mon
Regular
Season
(Steeplechase)

Waterville,
Cooperstown,
Mount
Markham,
Owen D. Young
(Richfield/ODY),
Westmoreland,
Morrisville-
Eaton, New
York Mills,
Town of Webb
UFSD (Varsity
Boys Track),
Poland,
Remsen @
Oriskany

4:30
PM

Bernie Block
Field @
Walbran
Elementary
Campus

L

May 16, 2023 Tue

Regular
Season (CSC
Division 3 & 4
Track and Field
Championships
@ Waterville)

Mount
Markham,
Oriskany,
Westmoreland,
Hamilton,
Morrisville-
Eaton, New
York Mills,
Town of Webb
UFSD (Varsity
Boys Track),
Poland,
Remsen @
Waterville

4:00
PM

10:00
PM Track

Bus/Driver:
DIANNE
MALYSA

Departure Point:
HS FITNESS
CENTER
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

May 24, 2023 Wed
Post-Season
(Class C-2 Co-
ed Sectionals)

Tully, Frankfort-
Schuyler, Cato-
Meridian (Blue
Devils), Port
Byron,
Weedsport,
Dolgeville,
Cooperstown,
Waterville,
Sandy Creek,
Morrisville-
Eaton, Madison,
TBD @ Beaver
River

4:00
PM

Beaver River
H S

Bus/Driver:
BRIAN
CALLAHAN

Departure Point:
HS FITNESS
CENTER
Departure Time:
1:15 PM

L

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Date: 2025-12-19


	Sauquoit Valley (B) V Outdoor Track Coaches: Scott Prichard
	Coaches:
	(B) V Outdoor Track


